MCX(eIe 1

WAREHOUSE & VAULTWISE STOCK POSITION AS ON 0

AGRI COMMODITIES

Commodity

MENTHA OIL

UTTAR PRADESH

Location

BARABANKI

Warehouse ID

6584106

Warehouse

Steinweg Sharaf India Pvt Ltd C/O Gupta
Suppliers Company Warehouse

Warehouse Provider

STEINWEG-SHARAF INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

Unit of Measure

QUINTAL

Eligible Units

687.6000

Shelf Life Date

31-08-2024

Grading Pending Units

0.0000

Rejected Units

64.8000

Expired Units

0.0000

MENTHA OIL

Uttar Pradesh

BARABANKI

8211642

YAMADA LOGISTICS PVT. LTD. C/O KAPOOR
BABOO GUPTA WAREHOUSE CHAMBER NO..
1

Yamada Logistics Private Limited

QUINTAL

676.8000

30-09-2024

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

MENTHA OIL

Uttar Pradesh

BARABANKI

8211642

YAMADA LOGISTICS PVT. LTD. C/O KAPOOR
BABOO GUPTA WAREHOUSE CHAMBER NO..
1

Yamada Logistics Private Limited

QUINTAL

518.4000

31-08-2024

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

MENTHA OIL

Uttar Pradesh

BARABANKI

8211642

YAMADA LOGISTICS PVT. LTD. C/O KAPOOR
BABOO GUPTA WAREHOUSE CHAMBER NO..
1

Yamada Logistics Private Limited

QUINTAL

486.0000

30-06-2024

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

MENTHA OIL

Uttar Pradesh

BARABANKI

8211642

YAMADA LOGISTICS PVT. LTD. C/O KAPOOR
BABOO GUPTA WAREHOUSE CHAMBER NO..
1

Yamada Logistics Private Limited

QUINTAL

432.0035

31-01-2024

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

MENTHA OIL

UTTAR PRADESH

BARABANKI

6584106

Steinweg Sharaf India Pvt Ltd C/O Gupta
Suppliers Company Warehouse

STEINWEG-SHARAF INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

QUINTAL

432.0000

30-06-2024

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

MENTHA OIL

Uttar Pradesh

BARABANKI

8211642

YAMADA LOGISTICS PVT. LTD. C/O KAPOOR
BABOO GUPTA WAREHOUSE CHAMBER NO..
1

Yamada Logistics Private Limited

QUINTAL

388.8000

31-07-2024

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

MENTHA OIL

UTTAR PRADESH

BARABANKI

6584106

Steinweg Sharaf India Pvt Ltd C/O Gupta
Suppliers Company Warehouse

STEINWEG-SHARAF INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

QUINTAL

331.2840

31-03-2024

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

MENTHA OIL

UTTAR PRADESH

BARABANKI

6584106

Steinweg Sharaf India Pvt Ltd C/O Gupta
Suppliers Company Warehouse

STEINWEG-SHARAF INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

QUINTAL

280.8065

31-01-2024

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

MENTHA OIL

UTTAR PRADESH

BARABANKI

6584106

Steinweg Sharaf India Pvt Ltd C/O Gupta
Suppliers Company Warehouse

STEINWEG-SHARAF INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

QUINTAL

277.2000

30-09-2024

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

MENTHA OIL

Uttar Pradesh

BARABANKI

8211642

YAMADA LOGISTICS PVT. LTD. C/O KAPOOR
BABOO GUPTA WAREHOUSE CHAMBER NO..
1

Yamada Logistics Private Limited

QUINTAL

252.0310

31-12-2023

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

MENTHA OIL

UTTAR PRADESH

BARABANKI

6584106

Steinweg Sharaf India Pvt Ltd C/O Gupta
Suppliers Company Warehouse

STEINWEG-SHARAF INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

QUINTAL

223.2115

31-12-2023

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

MENTHA OIL

UTTAR PRADESH

BARABANKI

6584106

Steinweg Sharaf India Pvt Ltd C/O Gupta
Suppliers Company Warehouse

STEINWEG-SHARAF INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

QUINTAL

219.6000

31-07-2024

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

MENTHA OIL

Uttar Pradesh

BARABANKI

8211642

YAMADA LOGISTICS PVT. LTD. C/O KAPOOR
BABOO GUPTA WAREHOUSE CHAMBER NO..
1

Yamada Logistics Private Limited

QUINTAL

140.3735

29-02-2024

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

MENTHA OIL

Uttar Pradesh

BARABANKI

8211642

YAMADA LOGISTICS PVT. LTD. C/O KAPOOR
BABOO GUPTA WAREHOUSE CHAMBER NO.
1

Yamada Logistics Private Limited

QUINTAL

86.3600

31-05-2024

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

MENTHA OIL

Uttar Pradesh

BARABANKI

8211642

YAMADA LOGISTICS PVT. LTD. C/O KAPOOR
BABOO GUPTA WAREHOUSE CHAMBER NO..
1

Yamada Logistics Private Limited

QUINTAL

79.2105

31-03-2024

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

MENTHA OIL

Uttar Pradesh

BARABANKI

8211642

YAMADA LOGISTICS PVT. LTD. C/O KAPOOR
BABOO GUPTA WAREHOUSE CHAMBER NO.
1

Yamada Logistics Private Limited

QUINTAL

68.4080

30-11-2023

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

MENTHA OIL

Uttar Pradesh

BARABANKI

8211642

YAMADA LOGISTICS PVT. LTD. C/O KAPOOR
BABOO GUPTA WAREHOUSE CHAMBER NO.:
1

Yamada Logistics Private Limited

QUINTAL

54.0260

28-04-2024

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

MENTHA OIL

Uttar Pradesh

BARABANKI

8211642

YAMADA LOGISTICS PVT. LTD. C/O KAPOOR
BABOO GUPTA WAREHOUSE CHAMBER NO.
1

Yamada Logistics Private Limited

QUINTAL

46.8165

27-01-2024

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000
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YAMADA LOGISTICS PVT. LTD. C/O KAPOOR

MENTHA OIL Uttar Pradesh BARABANKI 8211642 BABOO GUPTA WAREHOUSE CHAMBER NO. Yamada Logistics Private Limited QUINTAL 43.2000 31-10-2024 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
1
MENTHA OIL UTTAR PRADESH BARABANKI 6584106 Steinweg Sharaf India Pyt Ltd C/O GUpta. | <o\ e s SHARAF INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED QUINTAL 28.8135 28-02-2024 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Suppliers Company Warehouse
MENTHA OIL UTTAR PRADESH BARABANKI 6584106 Steinweg Sharaf India PVt Ltd C/O GUPta | <o\ SHARAF INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED QUINTAL 21,6175 30-04-2024 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Suppliers Company Warehouse
MENTHA OIL UTTAR PRADESH BARABANKI 6584106 Steinweg Sharaf India PVt Ltd C/O GUPta | (e vy SHARAF INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED QUINTAL 21.6000 31-10-2024 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Suppliers Company Warehouse
YAMADA LOGISTICS PVT. LTD. C/O KAPOOR
MENTHA OIL Uttar Pradesh BARABANKI 8211642 BABOO GUPTA WAREHOUSE CHAMBER NO. Yamada Logistics Private Limited QUINTAL 21.5910 30-04-2024 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
1
YAMADA LOGISTICS PVT. LTD. C/O KAPOOR
MENTHA OIL Uttar Pradesh BARABANKI 8211642 BABOO GUPTA WAREHOUSE CHAMBER NO. Yamada Logistics Private Limited QUINTAL 10.8005 09-11-2023 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
1
MENTHA OIL UTTAR PRADESH BARABANKI 6584106 Steinweg Sharaf India PVt Ltd C/O GUPta | (oG SHARAF INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED QUINTAL 7.1980 30-12-2023 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Suppliers Company Warehouse
MENTHA OIL UTTAR PRADESH BARABANKI 6584106 Steinweg Sharaf India PVt Ltd C/O GUPta | (e v SHARAF INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED QUINTAL 3.6000 02-09-2024 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Suppliers Company Warehouse
YAMADA LOGISTICS PVT. LTD. C/O KAPOOR
MENTHA OIL Uttar Pradesh BARABANKI 8211642 BABOO GUPTA WAREHOUSE CHAMBER NO. Yamada Logistics Private Limited QUINTAL 0.0000 90.0075 0.0000 0.0000
1
YAMADA LOGISTICS PVT. LTD. C/O KAPOOR
MENTHA OIL Uttar Pradesh BARABANKI 8211642 BABOO GUPTA WAREHOUSE CHAMBER NO. Yamada Logistics Private Limited QUINTAL 0.0000 31-10-2023 0.0000 0.0000 216105
1
SHREE SHUBHAM LOGISTICS LIMITED C/0
COTTON BALE Maharash YAVATMAL it istics Limil INTAL y . y X .
oTTOl s aharashtra 6351669 JAYALAMI WAREHOUSING, Shree Shubham Logistics Limited au 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
YAMADA LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED C/O
COTTON BALES Maharashtra YAVATMAL 6530014 OMPRAKSH DEODATTA GUPTA Yamada Logistics Private Limited QUINTAL 0.0000 - 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
WAREHOUSE
COTTON BALES Maharashtra JALNA 6658710 Khaledbai Istyak Deshmukh Star Agriwarehou "'E:,‘fe‘j'“e'a' QUINTAL 0.0000 - 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
COTTON BALES Madhya Pradesh INDORE 4650026 Jies Logistic L'dsctg ': :;':‘”a' Ice & Cold Jics Logistic Limited QUINTAL 0.0000 - 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
COTTON BALES Kadi Gujarat 6539191 Mansiben J Patel "W:;eh"”se Chamber | e |NWEG-SHARAF INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED QUINTAL 0.0000 - 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
COTTON BALES Yavatmal Maharashtra 6772024 G B il Products SmAg"wa’eh""“"ﬁ:‘g’;'ate’a' Management QUINTAL 0.0000 - 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
i
COTTON BALES Gujarat MUNDRA 6649891 Manisha A Gwalani Yamada Logistics Private Limited QUINTAL 0.0000 - 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
COTTON BALES Gujarat Rajkot 6539019 Safe Warehouse Chamber No 1 STEINWEG-SHARAF INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED QUINTAL 0.0000 - 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
KAPAS Gujarat Rajkot 6539019 Safe Warehouse Chamber No 1 STEINWEG-SHARAF INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED QUINTAL 0.0000 - 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
COTTON BALES Telangana ADILABAD 6605430 Sri Sai Baba Cotton Industries Yamada Logistics Private Limited QUINTAL 0.0000 - 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
COTTON BALES Maharashtra YAVATMAL 6655021 HINGANGHAT INFRASTRUCTURE pyT LTD | 12" ABrWarehousing & Collateral QUINTAL 0.0000 - 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000

Limited
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Commodity Location Unit of Measure Sum of Eligible Units Sum of Grading Pending Units

COTTON BALES JALNA QUINTAL 0.0000 0.0000
COTTON BALES MUNDRA QUINTAL 0.0000 0.0000
COTTON BALES Rajkot QUINTAL 0.0000 0.0000
COTTON BALES YAVATMAL QUINTAL 0.0000 0.0000
COTTON BALES ADILABAD QUINTAL 0.0000 0.0000
COTTON BALES INDORE QUINTAL 0.0000 0.0000
COTTON BALES Maharashtra QUINTAL 0.0000 0.0000
COTTON BALES Gujarat QUINTAL 0.0000 0.0000
MENTHA OIL BARABANKI QUINTAL 5839.3515 90.0075
KAPAS Rajkot QUINTAL 0.0000 0.0000

MCX(eIe 1

Commodity Location Unit of Measure Eligible Quantity
COTTON BALES JALNA Candy 0.00
COTTON BALES KADI Candy 0.00
COTTON BALES MUNDRA Candy 0.00
COTTON BALES RAJKOT Candy 0.00
COTTON BALES YAVATMAL Candy 0.00
COTTON BALES ADILABAD Candy 0.00
COTTON BALES INDORE Candy 0.00
Total 0.00
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